Women's Rural Entrepreneurial Network (WREN), located in Bethlehem. These funds will assist qualifying
microenterprises in Belknap, Carroll, Cheshire, Coos and Grafton counties to cover costs associated with preparing
for, responding to or recovering from the COVlD-19 pandemic. A minimum of one hundred twenty-eight (128)
microenterprise businesses will be assisted collectively, of which 100% served will be of low- and moderate-
income.

This Agreement allocates a portion of the Community Development Block Grant - Coronavirus Relief (CDBG-
CV) funds provided to New Hampshire by the U.